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Nome
CRAK
ABUTRE
TUFAO
CAPRICHO
SEU PESADELO
FALCAO
LOGAN
JUSTICEIRO
VELOCISTA
22
TORNADO
MALVADAO
MOLEKE
TOTOI
PULA PULA

Anilha
aopjf
184127
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
132187
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjg
aopjf

Dono
FRANGA
TAM
RENAN
PIA
DANIEL
ROBERSON
ARNALDO
WILLIAN
FRANGA
RENATO
HUGO
WILLIAN JAMBO
LE
SERGIO
PIA

TRINCA FERRO 31/07/2022

Cidade
JF
JUIZ DE FORA
JF
SD
SD
JF

JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JF
JIF
JIF
JF
SD
JE

10/15 min
0/157
0/123
0/112
0/105
0/96
0/93
0/92
0/80
0/80
0/77
0/75
0/76
0/63
0/62
0/61

AZN

Pontos
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